
Title First Last Business Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email 5/31 Mtg
Mr. Reuben Anderson Phelps Dunbar LLP P.O. Box 23066 Jackson MS 39225
Mr. Harvey Barton Barton & Williams, PA 3007 Magnolia St. Pascagoula MS 39567-4126 228-769-1989 228-769-1992 harvey@bartonandwilliams.com No
Mr. Fred Carl Viking Range 111 Front Street Greenwood MS 38930 662-455-1200 662-455-7508 fcarl@vikingrange.com No
Mr. Billy Crews Journal Publishing Company P.O. Box 909 Tupelo MS 38802 662-678-1504 662-842-2233 billy.crews@djournal.com No
Mr. Charles Doty Lextron Corporation 251 Mitchell Ave Jackson MS 39213 601-713-8350 601-713-8380
Mr. Bill Farmer Time Warner Cable 5375 Executive Place Jackson MS 39206 601-321-2001 601-982-9532 bill.farmer@twcable.com
Mr. Matt Holleman Mississippi Valley Gas Company P.O. Box 3348 Jackson MS 39207 601-961-6877 601-961-6767 holleman@mvgas.com
Mr. Bill Hunsberger The Clarion-Ledger 201 South Congress Street Jackson MS 39201 601-961-7201 601-352-2802 bhunsber@jackson.gannett.com
Mr. Stuart Irby, Jr. Stuart C. Irby Company 815 S. State Street Jackson MS 39201
Mr. Den Knecht Ingalls Shipbuilding P.O. Box 149 Pascagoula MS 39568
Mr. Frank Melton WLBT P.O. Box 1712 Jackson MS 39215
Mr. Michael Ratliff Johnson, Hall & Ratliff P.O. Box 17738 Hattiesburg MS 39404 601-582-4553 mratliff@jhrlaw.net
Mr. David Rumbarger Community Development Foundation P.O. Box A Tupelo MS  38802 No
Mr. George Schloegel Hancock Bank P.O. Box 4019 Gulfport MS 39502 228-868-4702 228-868-4627
Ms. Carolyn Shanks Entergy P.O. Box 1640 Jackson MS 39215-1640 601-969-2670 601-969-2672 cshanks@entergy.com No
Mr. William Winter Watkins, Ludlam, Winter & Stennis P.O. Box 427 Jackson MS 39205-0427 601-949-4800 601-949-4972 wwinter@watkinsludlam.com No


